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Teams in Events
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GY Gymnastics Men's All Around

Event Final division Place Entrant name Final score Delegation Team
GY Gymnastics Men's All Around M1 1st place Mai, Sean 58.25 E.Papillion/Lavista
GY Gymnastics Men's All Around M2 1st place Mai, Aiden 58.55 E.Papillion/Lavista

GY Gymnastics Men's All Around M2 2nd place Franck-Dixon, Hunter 58.05 E.Papillion/Lavista



Teams in Events

Event

GY Gymnastics Men's Floor Exercise
GY Gymnastics Men's Floor Exercise
GY Gymnastics Men's Floor Exercise

GY Gymnastics Men's Floor Exercise

Final division Entrant name

Franck-Dixon, Hunter
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Delegation Team

E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista



Teams in Events

Event

GY Gymnastics Men's Horizontal Bars
GY Gymnastics Men's Horizontal Bars
GY Gymnastics Men's Horizontal Bars

Final division

M1
M1
M2

GY Gymnastics Men's Horizontal Bars

Place
1st place
2nd place
1st place

Entrant name Final score
Mai, Aiden 9.80
Franck-Dixon, Hunter 9.60
Mai, Sean 9.70
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Delegation Team
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista



Teams in Events

Event

GY Gymnastics Men's Parallel Bars
GY Gymnastics Men's Parallel Bars
GY Gymnastics Men's Parallel Bars

Final division

M1
M1
M2

GY Gvymnastics Men's Parallel Bars
Entrant name

Place
1st place
2nd place
1st place

Mai, Aiden
Franck-Dixon, Hunter
Mai, Sean

Final score
9.80
9.70
9.80
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Delegation Team
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista



Teams in Events

Event

GY Gymnastics Men's Pommel Horse
GY Gymnastics Men's Pommel Horse
GY Gymnastics Men's Pommel Horse

GY Gvmnastics Men's Pommel Horse
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Delegation Team

Final division Place Entrant name Final score
M1 1st place Mai, Sean 9.65
M2 1st place Mai, Aiden 9.75
M2 2nd place Franck-Dixon, Hunter 9.70

E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista



Teams in Events

Event

GY Gymnastics Men’s Rings
GY Gymnastics Men's Rings
GY Gymnastics Men's Rings

Final division

M1
M1
M2

GY Gymnastics Men's Rings
Entrant name

Place
1st place
2nd place
1st place

Mai, Aiden
Franck-Dixon, Hunter
Mai, Sean

Final score
9.70
9.65
9.60
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Delegation Team
E.PapillionfLavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista



Teams in Events

Event

GY Gymnastics Men's Vault
GY Gymnastics Men's Vault
GY Gymnastics Men's Vault

Final division

M1
M1
M2

GY Gymnastics Men's Vault
Entrant name

Place
1st place
2nd place
1st place

Mai, Aiden
Franck-Dixon, Hunter
Mai, Sean

Final score

9.75
9.70
9.80

Delegation

E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
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Team



Teams in Events

Event

GY Gymnastics Women's All Around
GY Gymnastics Women's All Around
GY Gymnastics Women's Al Around
GY Gymnastics Women's All Around
GY Gymnastics Women's All Around
GY Gymnastics Women's All Around
GY Gymnastics Women's All Around

Einal division

F1
F1
F2
F2
F3
F3
F3

GY Gymnastics Women's All Around

Place Entrant name

1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place

Sharp, Kenzie
Baum, Claire
Horstman, Marissa J.
Hinde, Brin A.

Rippe, Stephanie M.
Hicks, Emily A.

Hill, Melissa L

Einal score

38.35
38.15
38.85
38.20
38.70
38.25
38.20

Delegation

E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
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Team



Teams in Events

Event

GY Gymnastics Women's Balance Beam
GY Gymnastics Women's Balance Beam
GY Gymnastics Women's Balance Beam
GY Gymnastics Women's Balance Beam
GY Gymnastics Women's Balance Beam
GY Gymnastics Women's Balance Beam
GY Gymnastics Women's Balance Beam

Final_division

F1
F1
F1
F2
F2
F3
F3

Place

1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place

Rippe, Stephanie M.
Hicks, Emily A.

Hill, Melissa L

Baum, Claire

Sharp, Kenzie
Horstman, Marissa J.
Hinde, Brin A.

GY Gvymnastics Women's Balance Beam
Entrant name

Final score
9.70
9.60
9.50
9.65
9.50
9.70
9.50

Delegation

E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
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Team



Teams in Events

Event

GY Gymnastics Women's Floor Exercise
GY Gymnastics Women's Floor Exercise
GY Gymnastics Women's Floor Exercise
GY Gymnastics Women's Floor Exercise
GY Gymnastics Women's Floor Exercise
GY Gymnastics Women's Floor Exercise
GY Gymnastics Women's Floor Exercise

Final division

F1
F1
F1
F2
F2
F3
F3

Place

1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place

Rippe, Stephanie M.
Hill, Melissa L

Hicks, Emily A.
Sharp, Kenzie
Baum, Claire
Horstman, Marissa J.
Hinde, Brin A.

GY Gymnastics Women's Floor Exercise

Entrant name Final score

9.65
9.55
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.70
9.55

Delegation

E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
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Team



Teams in Events

Event

GY Gymnastics Women's Uneven Bars
GY Gymnastics Women's Uneven Bars
GY Gymnastics Women's Uneven Bars
GY Gymnastics Women's Uneven Bars
GY Gymnastics Women's Uneven Bars
GY Gymnastics Women's Uneven Bars
GY Gymnastics Women's Uneven Bars

Final division
F1
F1
F1
F2
F2
F3
3

GY Gymnastics Women's Uneven Bars

Place

1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place

Entrant name

Rippe, Stephanie M.
Hill, Melissa L

Hicks, Emily A.
Sharp, Kenzie
Baum, Claire
Horstman, Marissa J.
Hinde, Brin A.

Final score
9.65
9.55
9.50
9.55
9.50
9.75
9.60

Delegation

E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
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Team



Teams in Events

Event
GY Gymnastics Women's Vaulting

GY Gymnastics Women's Vaulting
GY Gymnastics Women's Vaulting
GY Gymnastics Women's Vaulting
GY Gymnastics Women's Vaulting
GY Gymnastics Women's Vaulting
GY Gymnastics Women's Vaulting

Final division

F1
F1
Fi
F2
F2
F3
F3

GY Gymnastics Women's Vaulting

Place Entrant pame

1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place

Rippe, Stephanie M.
Hicks, Emily A.

Hill, Melissa L
Sharp, Kenzie
Baum, Claire
Horstman, Marissa J.
Hinde, Brin A.

Final score
9.71
9.65
9.60
9.70
9.50
9.71
9.55

Delegation

E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
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Team



