Teams in Events

Page 50 of 103 05/21/2023 12:22PM

GY Gymnastics Men's All Around

<u>Event</u>	Final division	<u>Place</u>	Entrant name	Final score	<u>Delegation</u>	<u>Team</u>
GY Gymnastics Men's All Around	M1	1st place	Mai, Sean	58.25	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Men's All Around	M2	1st place	Mai, Aiden	58.55	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Men's All Around	M2	2nd place	Franck-Dixon, Hunter	58.05	E.Papillion/Lavista	

Page 51 of 103 05/21/2023 12:22PM

GY Gymnastics Men's Floor Exercise

<u>Event</u>	Final division	<u>Place</u>	Entrant name	Final score	<u>Delegation</u>	<u>Team</u>
GY Gymnastics Men's Floor Exercise	M1	1st place	Mai, Sean	9.70	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Men's Floor Exercise	M2	1st place	Mai, Aiden	9.75	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Men's Floor Exercise	M2	2nd place	Franck-Dixon, Hunter	9.70	E.Papillion/Lavista	

Teams in Events

Page 52 of 103 05/21/2023 12:22PM

GY Gymnastics Men's Horizontal Bars

<u>Event</u>	Final division	<u>Place</u>	Entrant name	Final score	<u>Delegation</u>	<u>Team</u>
GY Gymnastics Men's Horizontal Bars	M1	1st place	Mai, Aiden	9.80	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Men's Horizontal Bars	M1	2nd place	Franck-Dixon, Hunter	9.60	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Men's Horizontal Bars	M2	1st place	Mai, Sean	9.70	E.Papillion/Lavista	

GY Gymnastics Men's Parallel Bars

<u>Event</u>	Final division	<u>Place</u>	Entrant name	Final score	<u>Delegation</u>	<u>Team</u>
GY Gymnastics Men's Parallel Bars	M1	1st place	Mai, Aiden	9.80	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Men's Parallel Bars	M1	2nd place	Franck-Dixon, Hunter	9.70	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Men's Parallel Bars	M2	1st place	Mai, Sean	9.80	E.Papillion/Lavista	

GY Gymnastics Men's Pommel Horse

<u>Event</u>	Final division	<u>Place</u>	Entrant name	Final score	<u>Delegation</u>	<u>Team</u>
GY Gymnastics Men's Pommel Horse	M1	1st place	Mai, Sean	9.65	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Men's Pommel Horse	M2	1st place	Mai, Aiden	9.75	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Men's Pommel Horse	M2	2nd place	Franck-Dixon, Hunter	9.70	E.Papillion/Lavista	

Teams in Events

Page 55 of 103 05/21/2023 12:22PM

GY Gymnastics Men's Rings

<u>Event</u>	Final division	<u>Place</u>	Entrant name	<u>Final score</u>	<u>Delegation</u>	<u>Team</u>
GY Gymnastics Men's Rings	M1	1st place	Mai, Aiden	9.70	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Men's Rings	M1	2nd place	Franck-Dixon, Hunter	9.65	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Men's Rings	M2	1st place	Mai, Sean	9.60	E.Papillion/Lavista	

Page 56 of 103 05/21/2023 12:22PM

GY Gymnastics Men's Vault

<u>Event</u>	Final division	<u>Place</u>	Entrant name	Final score	<u>Delegation</u>	<u>Team</u>
GY Gymnastics Men's Vault	M1	1st place	Mai, Aiden	9.75	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Men's Vault	M1	2nd place	Franck-Dixon, Hunter	9.70	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Men's Vault	M2	1st place	Mai, Sean	9.80	E.Papillion/Lavista	

GY Gymnastics Women's All Around

Event	Final division	<u>Place</u>	Entrant name	Final score	<u>Delegation</u>	<u>Team</u>
GY Gymnastics Women's All Around	F1	1st place	Sharp, Kenzie	38.35	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's All Around	F1	2nd place	Baum, Claire	38.15	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's All Around	F2	1st place	Horstman, Marissa J.	38.85	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's All Around	F2	2nd place	Hinde, Brin A.	38.20	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's All Around	F3	1st place	Rippe, Stephanie M.	38.70	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's All Around	F3	2nd place	Hicks, Emily A.	38.25	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's All Around	F3	3rd place	Hill, Melissa L	38.20	E.Papillion/Lavista	

Page 58 of 103 05/21/2023 12:22PM

GY Gymnastics Women's Balance Beam

<u>Event</u>	Final division	<u>Place</u>	Entrant name	Final score	<u>Delegation</u>	<u>Team</u>
GY Gymnastics Women's Balance Beam	F1	1st place	Rippe, Stephanie M.	9.70	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Balance Beam	F1	2nd place	Hicks, Emily A.	9.60	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Balance Beam	F1	3rd place	Hill, Melissa L	9.50	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Balance Beam	F2	1st place	Baum, Claire	9.65	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Balance Beam	F2	2nd place	Sharp, Kenzie	9.50	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Balance Beam	F3	1st place	Horstman, Marissa J.	9.70	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Balance Beam	F3	2nd place	Hinde, Brin A.	9.50	E.Papillion/Lavista	

Page 59 of 103 05/21/2023 12:22PM

GY Gymnastics Women's Floor Exercise

<u>Event</u>	Final division	<u>Place</u>	<u>Entrant name</u>	<u>Final score</u>	<u>Delegation</u>	<u>Team</u>
GY Gymnastics Women's Floor Exercise	F1	1st place	Rippe, Stephanie M.	9.65	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Floor Exercise	F1	2nd place	Hill, Melissa L	9.55	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Floor Exercise	F1	3rd place	Hicks, Emily A.	9.50	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Floor Exercise	F2	1st place	Sharp, Kenzie	9.50	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Floor Exercise	F2	1st place	Baum, Claire	9.50	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Floor Exercise	F3	1st place	Horstman, Marissa J.	9.70	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Floor Exercise	F3	2nd place	Hinde, Brin A.	9.55	E.Papillion/Lavista	

GY Gymnastics Women's Uneven Bars

<u>Event</u>	Final division	<u>Place</u>	Entrant name	Final score	<u>Delegation</u>	<u>Team</u>
GY Gymnastics Women's Uneven Bars	F1	1st place	Rippe, Stephanie M.	9.65	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Uneven Bars	F1	2nd place	Hill, Melissa L	9.55	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Uneven Bars	F1	3rd place	Hicks, Emily A.	9.50	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Uneven Bars	F2	1st place	Sharp, Kenzie	9.55	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Uneven Bars	F2	2nd place	Baum, Claire	9.50	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Uneven Bars	F3	1st place	Horstman, Marissa J.	9.75	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Uneven Bars	F3	2nd place	Hinde, Brin A.	9.60	E.Papillion/Lavista	

GY Gymnastics Women's Vaulting

<u>Event</u>	Final division	Place	Entrant name	Final score	<u>Delegation</u>	<u>Team</u>
GY Gymnastics Women's Vaulting	F1	1st place	Rippe, Stephanie M.	9.71	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Vaulting	F1	2nd place	Hicks, Emily A.	9.65	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Vaulting	F1	3rd place	Hill, Melissa L	9.60	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Vaulting	F2	1st place	Sharp, Kenzie	9.70	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Vaulting	F2	2nd place	Baum, Claire	9.50	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Vaulting	F3	1st place	Horstman, Marissa J.	9.71	E.Papillion/Lavista	
GY Gymnastics Women's Vaulting	F3	2nd place	Hinde, Brin A.	9.55	E.Papillion/Lavista	